GDL Architectural Systems
gdl-architectural.co.uk
ARCHITECTURAL WEATHER LOUVRES
30mm Pitch System 6
50mm Pitch Double Bank System 6
50mm Pitch Single Bank System 7
75mm Pitch System 8
HP 70mm (High Performance) Louvres 8

VS Vertical System
The Vertical Solar System - provides excellent
shading to the East and West elevations of the
building catering for the lower sun angles.
The Vertical Solar System provides excellent
reduction to solar gain through the glazing and
so saving energy required to cool the internal space
of the building. A variety of blade types and sizes
allow the Architect flexibility to design an aesthetic
facade to the building while still offering excellent
vision through the glazing.
Brise Soleil
Profile Blade (IS)
Dimension (mm)
A B
ISE150 150 34
ISE200 200 34
ISE250 250 40
ISE300 300 50
ISE400/442 400/442 68.6
ISE617 617 68.6
ISTE200 200 34
Standard single skinned blades are available with sizes from 75mm to 100mm for shorter spans between supports.
HS Horizontal System
VS Vertical System